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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF 250 + EURO 6 + 19 T + PERFECT TRUCK + LIFT

Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
XLRAEM3700G085373

Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2016

XLRAEM3700G085373

XLRAEM3700G085373

Automatycznie
459.062 km

Diesel

D TRsks, ...,

Euro 6
19.000 kg
10.740 kg
8.260 kg
727 cm

250 cm

248 cm
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